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Better regulation: Joining forces to make better laws

Subject

8.50.01 Implementation of EU law
8.50.02 Legislative simplification, coordination, codification

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 JURI Legal Affairs WÖLKEN Tiemo (S&D) 21/10/2021

Shadow rapporteur

REGIMENTI Luisa (EPP)

TOOM Jana (Renew)

HAUTALA Heidi (Greens/EFA)

MAUREL Emmanuel (The Left)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 AFET Foreign Affairs ARENA Maria (S&D) 23/02/2022

 DEVE Development SAGARTZ Christian (EPP) 27/09/2021

 ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety  Chair on behalf of committee
CANFIN Pascal (Renew)

03/06/2021

 ITRE  Industry, Research and Energy  Chair on behalf of committee
BUŞOI Cristian-Silviu (EPP)

14/07/2021

 AFCO  Constitutional Affairs SCHOLZ Helmut (The Left) 10/02/2022

 PETI Petitions BARRENA ARZA Pernando 
(The Left)

26/10/2021

European Commission DG Commissioner

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/185619
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197790
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124700
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/2054
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/24505
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afet/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124936
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/deve/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/204368
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/envi/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/itre/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/38420
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/38420
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afco/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96646
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/peti/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197684
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197684
http://ec.europa.eu/


Commission Justice and Consumers REYNDERS Didier

http://ec.europa.eu/
https://commission.europa.eu/about/departments-and-executive-agencies/justice-and-consumers_en

